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MEETING DATE:

MEETING TIME:

CHAPTER:

Case Number

17-00253-5-SWH

17-00186-5-SWH

17-00929-5-SWH

17-00993-5-DMW

16-05642-5-SWH

17-00843-5-SWH

17-00928-5-SWH

17-00931-5-SWH

17-00977-5-SWH

17-00330-5-SWH

17-00826-5-SWH

17-00981-5-DMW

17-00278-5-SWH

17-00792-5-DMW

17-00862-5-DMW

17-00791-5-SWH

17-00811-5-DMW

3/27/2017
10:30 AM

13

Debtor

Teresa Howell Vaughan

Juan A. Rossi

Brian lan Burton

Curtis A Underwood

Nathan C Knighton

Holli W Knighton

Carol Ann Fisher

Doris Cooper Moore

Regina Carter Booker

Kenya Ayango Hart-Spikes

Michelle A Julyan

Wanda Alease Richardson

Kimberly A Woods

Kenneth B Cole

Wanza M Cole

Donna Marie Whittaker

Eric Shea Oliver

Stacy LaShae Oliver

Vanessa Ann Covington

Robert John Hufnagel
Linda Kay Hufnagel

Trustee 341 Calendar

Attorney
Craig |. Bryant

J.M. Cook

Joshua N. Levy

Heyward G. Wall

Paul Faison Winborne

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

William E. Brewer Jr.

William E. Brewer Jr.

Michael W. Hopper

Michael W. Hopper

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

John T. Orcutt

Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130

LOCATION:

Raleigh, NC 27601

Trustee

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.

John F.
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Logan

Logan

Logan

Logan

Logan

Logan

Logan

Logan

Logan

Logan

Logan

Logan

Logan

Logan
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Case Number

16-06080-5-SWH

17-00802-5-SWH

17-00832-5-DMW

17-00833-5-DMW

17-00930-5-SWH

16-06589-5-SWH

17-00901-5-DMW

17-00536-5-SWH

17-00873-5-DMW

17-00970-5-DMW

17-00972-5-DMW

17-00117-5-DMW

17-00796-5-SWH

17-00798-5-SWH

17-00823-5-DMW

17-00941-5-SWH

17-00943-5-SWH

17-00397-5-DMW

17-00849-5-SWH

17-00879-5-SWH

Debtor

Vanessa Lerlene McCormick

Donna Marie Hamm
Ronald Vance Brown
Betty Wren Brown

David Frank Komor
Alison Colleen Komor

Deborah Shaw Hall
Calvin Winslow Tolbert Jr.
Staisha Lateefah Tolbert

Felix Heriberto Medina
Marleny Leonor Medina

Thomas Edward Teabo

Sharon Lynn Bullock

Jean Mary Sandaire

David Thornell

Patricia Ann Thornell

X'zavius Santez Adkins

Daniel Edward Anderson

Lori Dion Rabon Anderson

Ericka Katresse Townes

Robert Alton Ennis
Paula Burris Ennis

Barbara Yvonne Phillips
Michael Joe Harris
Mary Ann Harris
Joseph Michael Whelan

Gloria Fae Boyd

Thomas Elizer Anderson Jr.

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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Case Number

17-00812-5-DMW

17-00847-5-SWH

17-00944-5-SWH

16-06510-5-DMW

17-00851-5-DMW

17-00853-5-DMW

17-00857-5-DMW

17-00867-5-DMW

17-00922-5-SWH

17-00982-5-DMW

17-00858-5-SWH

Debtor

Joshua Allen Brantley

Kelly Lynn Brantley

Centa Deshawn Graves

Dawn Bass Anderson

Sybil Ann Engles

Mary Ann Watkins

Michael Wesley Poindexter Sr.

Steven Patrick Huffstetler

Joseph Cheshire Murphy

April Marie Murphy

Brenda Jean Burnett

Patricia Monique Burton

Amy Ann Williams

Attorney
Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Pro Se

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

This report was last printed on 03/06/17 at 01:10:08 for 341 Hearing in Raleigh on 3/27/2017 at 10:30 AM

Page 3 of 3


http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00812&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00847&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00944&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06510&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00851&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00853&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00857&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00867&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00922&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00982&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00858&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

